FInFan aPPlICaTIonS68 KRAIS TUBE & PIPE TOOLS
Custom machined
jaws. Showing locked
and up-locked
position.
Plug hole before re machining the
gasket seat
FinFan cooler before a

GASKET SEAT FACING HEADS AND JAWS NUMBERS
HEAD TYPE
PLUG SIZE SEAL NEST DIAMETER
INSERT NO. OF
INSERTS JAWS SET NUMBER
PLUG SIZE
TPI PILOT
[INCH] [MM] TPI MIN
[INCH]
MAX
[INCH]
MIN
[MM]
MAX
[MM] [INCH] [MM]
FFGSMH-1125 1,125 28,58 12 0,940 1,496 24,00 38,00 CI 5x5 4 701MM #36-1-1/8-GFF 1,125 28,575 12 PGFF-1125
FFGSMH-1250 1,250 31,75 12 1,063 1,614 27,00 41,00 CI 5x5 4 703MM #36-1-1/4-GFF 1,250 31,750 12 PGFF-1250
FFGSMH-1350 1,375 34,93 12 1,220 1,772 31,00 45,00 CI 5x5 4 705MM #36-1-3/8-GFF 1,375 34,925 12 PGFF-1350
FFGSMH-1500 1,500 38,10 12 1,339 1,890 34,00 48,00 CI 5x5 4 707MM #36-1-1/2-GFF 1,500 38,100 12 PGFF-1500
FFGSMH-1625 1,625 41,27 12 1,457 2,008 37,00 51,00 CI 5x5 4 709MM #36-1-5/8-GFF 1,625 41,275 12 PGFF-1625
FFGSMH-1750 1,750 44,45 12 1,590 2,140 40,40 54,40 CI 5x5 4 711MM #36-1-3/4-GFF 1,750 44,450 12 PGFF-1750
FFGSMH-1875 1,875 47,62 12 1,720 2,270 43,60 57,60 CI 5x5 4 713MM #36-1-7/8-GFF 1,875 47,625 12 PGFF-1875
Other sizes on request. If plug holes
are damaged beyond repair, our
MiniDrill 55 can be used to upsize
them to the next size. Example -